BADL

AL ED HD
FRim

TE Connectivity has acquired the DIN Rail Terminal Block product range from ABB

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Connection Devices + Terminal Blocks Accessories = End Stops

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

Color:
Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth / Length:

Product Net Weight:

Technical
Spacing:
Function:
Degree of Protection:
Insulation Material:

Mounting on DIN Rail:

Recommended Screw Driver:

Suitable For:

BADL
1SNA399903R0200
3472593999035

BADL End Stops - Grey

- Screwless, snaps on rail without tool, - Give efficient support to the SNA t
erminal blocks assemblies.

Grey
50 piece
85369010

9 mm
48 mm
28.5 mm
4.7 g

9 mm

End Stops

acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Main Terminals IP20
Polyamide

TH35-7.5 (35 x 7.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-15 (35 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715

6.5 mm

165ETTM5TMS
165LTTM5TMS
BRT

BRTC

BRU

C10/10
C10/10.P
C16/12

C2.5/5
C2.5/5.P
C2.5/6
C2.5/6.P



C4/6

C4/6.P

C4/6.S

C4/6.SF
C4/6.SFD24
C6/8

Co6/8.P
C6/8.ST4
D1.5/4.2L
D1.5/4.2L.2L
D1.5/4.4L
D1.5/4.P.2L
D1.5/4.P.4L
D1.5/6.ADO
D1.5/6.ADO.D
D1.5/6.NT.ADO
D1.5/6.P.ADO
D1.5/6.S.ADO
D1.5/6.SNT2.ADO
D1.5/7.2ADO-CPE
D1.5/7.ADO-CPE
D1.5/8.SF.ADO
D1.5/8.SNN.ADO
D1/5.ADO
D1/5.C2.ADO
D1/5.C3.ADO
D1/5.P.ADO
D1/5.S.ADO
D1/5.SF.ADO
D1/5.SNT2.ADO
D10/10.1.2L
D10/10.1.P.2L
D10/10.2L
D10/10.3L
D10/10.NT.L
D10/10.P.2L
D10/10.P.3L
D16/12.2L
D16/12.3L
D16/12.NT.L
D16/12.P.2L
D16/12.P.3L
D16/12.PEN.2L
D2.5/5.2L
D2.5/5.2L.2L
D2.5/5.3L
D2.5/5.4L
D2.5/5.A.L.L
D2.5/5.A.LL.L
D2.5/5.A.LLP.L
D2.5/5.A.N.L



D2.5/5.A.NL.L
D2.5/5.A.NLP.L
D2.5/5.A.NTLP.L
D2.5/5.ADO
D2.5/5.C3.L
D2.5/5.C4.L
D2.5/5.D2.L
D2.5/5.DD.L
D2.5/5.DE.L
D2.5/5.DE1.D.L
D2.5/5.DE1.L
D2.5/5.DE2.D2.L
D2.5/5.DE2.L
D2.5/5.DL.L
D2.5/5.1.3L
D2.5/5.1.4L
D2.5/5.1.P.3L
D2.5/5.1.P.4L
D2.5/5.L.L
D2.5/5.LL.L
D2.5/5.LLP.L
D2.5/5.N.L
D2.5/5.NL.L
D2.5/5.NLP.L
D2.5/5.NT.L
D2.5/5.NTLP.L
D2.5/5.P
D2.5/5.P.2L
D2.5/5.P.3L
D2.5/5.P.4L
D2.5/5.P.ADO
D2.5/5.S.ADO
D2.5/5.SB.2L
D2.5/5.SB.4L
D2.5/5.SFA.ADO
D2.5/5.SN.ADO
D2.5/5.SNB.2L
D2.5/5.SNB.4L
D2.5/5.SNBT.2L
D2.5/5.SNBT.4L
D2.5/7.2ADO-CPE
D2.5/7.ADO-CPE
D2.5/8.ADO
D2.5/8.NT.ADO
D2.5/8.P.ADO
D2.5/8.S.ADO
D2.5/8.SF.2L
D2.5/8.SF.ADO2
D2.5/8.SNNT.ADO2
D2.5/8.SNT.2L
D2.5/8.SNT2.ADO



D35/16.2L
D35/16.NT.L
D35/16.PEN.2L
D4/6.2L
D4/6.3L
D4/6.4L
D4/6.ADO
D4/6.LNTP
D4/6.LNTP.L
D4/6.NT.L
D4/6.P
D4/6.P.2L
D4/6.P.3L
D4/6.P.4L
D4/6.P.ADO
D4/6.S.ADO
D4/6.SN.ADO
D4/6.SNT2.ADO
D4/7.2ADO-CPE
D4/7.ADO-CPE
D4/8.ADO
D4/8.P.ADO
D4/8.S.2A.ADO2
D4/8.S.ADO
D4/8.SF.I.ADO
D4/8.SN.ADO
D4/8.SN.I.ADO
D6/10.SNBTB
D6/8.2L
D6/8.3L
D6/8.ADO
D6/8.ADO.RS
D6/8.NT.L
D6/8.P
D6/8.P.2L
D6/8.P.3L
D6/8.P.ADO
D6/8.ST.RS
DBL
DS1.5/6.ADO
DS1/5.ADO
DS2.5/10.4L
DS2.5/5.2L
DS2.5/5.ADO
DS2.5/8.ADO
DS2.5/8.P.ADO
DS4/6.ADO
DS4/8.A.ADO3
DS4/8.A.P.ADO3
DS4/8.ADO
DS4/8.P.ADO



DSE1.5/6.ADO
DSE1/5.ADO
DSE2.5/5.ADO
DSE2.5/8.ADO
DSE4/6.ADO
DSE4/8.A.ADO3
DSE4/8.ADO
DSE4/8.ADO3
ES8-CG
M10/10
M10/10.NT
M10/10.P
M10/10.PE.N
M10/10.RS
M10/10.ST-Sn
M10/12.5.STI-Sn
M10/16.SF
M10/16.SN
M16/12
M16/12.NT
M16/12.P
M16/12.PE.N
M35/16
M35/16.2A.2G
M35/16.NT
M35/16.P
M35/16.PE.N
M4/6

M4/6.3A
M4/6.3A.NC
M4/6.3A.P
M4/6.4A
M4/6.4A.P
M4/6.NC
M4/6.NT
M4/6.P
M4/6.P.NC
M4/6.RS
M4/6.S
M4/6.SB
M4/6.SBT.4A
M4/6.SNB
M4/6.SNBT
M4/6.SNTS
M4/6.ST

M4/8
M4/8.5.STI
M4/8.SF
M4/8.SF.NC
M4/8.SN
M6/13.FF



Technical UL/CSA

Flammability According to UL94:

Environmental

Ambient Air Temperature:

RoOHS Status:

M6/8

M6/8.NC
M6/8.NT
M6/8.P
M6/8.P.NC
M6/8.RS
M6/8.S
M6/8.SB
M6/8.SNB
M6/8.ST
M6/8.STP
M6/8.STP.RS
M6/9.EE
MA2.5/5
MA2.5/5.NT
MA2.5/5.P
MAZ2.5/5.SB
MA2.5/5.SNB
MA2.5/5.SNBT
MA2.5/5-2CPE
MAZ2.5/5-CPE
MA2.5/5-SFA-CPE
MAZ2.5/5-SNB-CPE
MB10/12.SF
MB10/22.SF
MB10/22.SN
MB10/24.SF
MB25/30.SF
ML10/13.SF
ML10/13.SN
MS4/6

MS6/8

MTCG6
MU10/13.SF
MU10/13.SN
MU10/14.5.SF
MU10/14.5.SN

VO

Operation -55 ... +110 °C
Storage -55 ... +110 °C

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Declaration of Conformity - CE:

1SND225001C1009



RoHS Information: 1SND230479F0206

Classifications

Object Classification Code: X

E-nummer: 2925699

ETIM 4: ECO001041 - End bracket for terminal block
ETIM 5: EC001041 - End bracket for terminal block
ETIM 6: EC001041 - End bracket for terminal block

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units: 50 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 200 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 300 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 5mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.235 kg
Package Level 1 EAN: 3472593999035
Package Level 2 Units: 1500 piece
Package Level 2 Width: 300 mm
Package Level 2 Depth / Length: 500 mm
Package Level 2 Height: 300 mm
Package Level 3 Units: 36000 piece
Product Packing Type: Bag
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Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:

1SNA399903R0200



https://www.mouser.com/te-connectivity
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1SNA399903R0200

